D7076_14451 54611 BOARD_PTS-16__ 5059

PAGE 1
AGENDA
July 26, 2007
SEQ BOA#. STA OWNER.......... JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........ ARCHI./ENG..... APP.. REJ.. DEF.. REMARKS. ... ... ... . ....
1 34475-1 COM SNAPPER CREEK 11190 SNAPPER  SITE A2 GROUP, INC. SITE IMPROVEMENTS
LAKES CLUB INC CREEK RD IMPROVEMENTS
2  34477-1 PRE UNIVERSITY OF 1101 STANFORD  RENOVATION LANDERA ASSOC. RENOVAT ION
MIAMI DRIVE
3  34478-1 COM UNIV OF MIAMI 1241 DICKINSON ADDITION LANDERA ADDITION
DRIVE ASSOCIATES, P.A
4  34487-1 PRE CHARLOTTE 1040 ALFONSO NEW 2 STY. DAVID WEARNE NEW 2 STY RESIDENCE
ALTHIN HICKS & AVE RESIDENCE JOHNSON
H JEF
5 34519-1 PRE RIVIERA 1155 BLUE RD 8 WHITE PAUL A BUZINEC POSTED 07.26.078 WHT ACCO
COUNTRY CLUB ACCORDION&56 RDION&56 GREY ARMOR SCREE
OF C GABLES ARMO
6 33003-3 FIN ALONZO 33 ARVIDA PKWY NEW ENTRANCE ARC-TECH M.SARDINAS,H.OLIVA
MOURNING W ARCHWAY
TRACY
AS NOTED
7  33002-3 FIN ALONZO 33 ARVIDA PKWY POOL DECK,OPEN ARC-TECH ASSOC M.SARDINAS,H.OLIVA
MOURNING W TERRACE
TRACY
8  34546-1 PRE RINO LTD 370 MIRACLE INT/EXT HILARY CANDELA POSTED 07.26.07 INT/EXT R
MILE REMODEL ING EMODEL ING
9  34547-1 PRE GOV PROPERTIES [INTER OF PEDESTRIAN POSTED 07.26.07 PEDESTRIA
(EASEMENTS) US-1&MARIPOSA  OVERPASS N OVERPASS

CT



SEQ
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

BOA#.

34308-2

34551-1

34552-1

34553-1

32469-2

34554-1

34532-1

23662-14

34325-2

STA

PRE

COM

CoMm

CcoMm

FIN

CoMm

CoMm

FIN

CoMm

ALLTANCES
STARLIGHT 111
LLC

BEVERLY HILLS
CAFE

STEPHEN E
BLYTHE &W DONNA

832

INVESTMENTS INC

CATALINA
JACOBS
FERNANDEZ

SILVIA B
SANTANA

JUAN ARELLANO
& ELODIA

ROBERT E
EHRMAN &W
MARLYS

SOUTH DIXIE
RIVIERA LLC

PAGE 2
AGENDA

July 26, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..

717 VALENCIA
AVE

1549 SUNSET RD

1403 N
GREENWAY DR

832 CORAL WAY

1012 MILAN AVE

105 SUNRISE AVE

1020 OBISPO AVE

370 S DIXIE HWY

550 S DIXIE HWY

PROJECT........

MULTI FAM
RESIDENTIAL

SIGN "SPRINT"

PAINT WALLS &
TRIM WHITE
RE-ROOF
W/KATI0S CLAY
TIL

ADDITION

(13)ACCORDIONS
&(5)PANNEL

REP. (18)WIN..
&(4)DOOR(WHT

REV. TO
P#03040520

REV. TO
P#06070331

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

SALAZAR

SAUL SIGNS,
INC.

PERKICH
PAINTING

DUQTER
CORPORATION
DAVID M DAYAN
FIREMANS
HURR 1 CANE
SHUTTERS

ALBERTO RAMIREZ

MICHEAL FINE

PAUL BARR

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

LLANO, BROCKHOUSE , SACKMAN,

HERSH, SARDINAS , JAUREGUI

SIGN "SPRINT"

*** HISTORICAL *** WALLS
& TRIM WHITE,BLACK BARS

RE-ROOF W/KATIOS CLAY RO
OF TILE

B.BROCKHOUSE, E.LLANO

AS NOTED
(13) ACCORDIONS & (5) PAN
NELS (WHITE)

REPLACE (18) WINDOWS & (4
) DOORS (WHITE)

B .BROCKHOUSE

D.GURRI

ADMINISTRATIVELY APPROVED



SEQ

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

BOA#.

33223-3

31135-4

33557-2

32049-5

30536-5

34528-1

31441-3

34555-1

STA

COM

FIN

COM

FIN

FIN

CoMm

COM

COM

1115
PROPERTIES LLC

VALENCIA
VILLAGE LLC

CARLOS & MARIA
MACHADO

DOUGLAS CENTRE
RB GEM LLC

FRANK J PEPPER
&W ALEXA

JUAN L COBO &W
JOAN T

GABRIEL
FAILLACE &W
ADRITANA

STEPHEN J.
LOMONACO

PAGE 3
AGENDA

July 26, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..

1115 S
ALHAMBRA CIR

530 VALENCIA
AVE

6401 RIVIERA DR

2600 DOUGLAS
RD 700

445 ROVINO AVE

14530 SW 66 AVE

13031 DEVA ST

450 SANSOVINO
AVE

PROJECT........

REV. TO
A#07066550

REV. TO
A#06086611

TAKEOVER TO
A#07037238

REV. T0O
P#07050456ARCH
CH

REV TO
P#06110350

RE-ROOF
W/SPANISH *'S*™

REV TO
P#07050275

RE-ROOF
W/SANTEFE
SPANISH

J.N. SHEINGOLD

BEHAR FONT &
PARTNERS P.A.

TERESITA
VASQUEZ

GULF DESIGN
GROUP

MICHAEL HURTAK
ARCHITECT

RENEGADE
ROOFING

OFELIA TABOADA
P.E.

ISUETA ROOFING

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

C.M 6/27/07

D.SACKMAN,E.LLANO

G.PRATT,A.BERNAL

D.SACKMAN, B.BROCKHOUSE

os]

-BROCKHOUSE, L . JAUREGUI

=

-SARDINAS, L .JAUREGUI

RE-ROOF W/SPANISH ™S CLA
Y ROOF TILE

B.BROCKHOUSE , D . SACKMAN

AS NOTED

RE-ROOF W/ SANTEFE SPANIS
H "S"™ TERRACOTA TO MATCH



SEQ

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

BOA#.

34556-1

34557-1

34407-2

33576-2

34523-1

34558-1

34559-1

34561-1

32011-4

STA

COM

CoMm

CoMm

PRE

CoMm

CoMm

CoMm

CoMm

FIN

WILLIAM & RUTH
TSCHUMY

LORENZO
FRANCOMARO &W
MIRTHA

ARISTIDES F
FERNANDEZ,
ABRIL &

MIROSLAV
MLADENOVIC

TERRENCE C & W
HEATHER A SALT

JOSE E CARRO
&/W RAQUEL O

ROBERT DIAZ &W
ANA

BENJAMIN R
VILLALBA & W
LOUISE C

KEITH REILLY
&W ANN E

PAGE 4
AGENDA

July 26, 2007

JOB LOCATION. .. PROJECT

620 PALMARITO
CT

930 MILAN AVE

1106 PLACETAS
AVE

1531 ZORETA AVE

1435 MILLER RD

13005 ZAMBRANA
ST

8000 OLD
CUTLER RD

1155 SAN PEDRO
AVE

130 SOLANO
PRADO

REPLACE WHITE
DOOR

PAINT(SW2828,CO

LUMNS:-WHIT

REV. TO
A#07076369

POOL, DECK &
AMENITIES

RE-ROOF
W/SANTA FE
(PEACH

RE-ROOF
W/SANTAFE *'S*™
TER

RE-ROOF
W/WHITE METAL
PAN

REV. TO ROOF
P#07030164

REV TO
A#06096139

OWNER

OWNER

CAYMAS
ELECTRIC CORP.

OWNER

T&S ROOFING
SYSTEMS

CRUZ R.
RODRIGUEZ

SERVEL
CONSTRUCTION

DAVID JOHNSON

- REMARKS. . . .. ..

REPLACE WHITE DOOR

PAINT:WALLS Sw2828, COLUM
NS WHITE

B.HERSH, L .JAUREGUI

AS NOTED

CHANGE DIMENSIONS ON PLAN
S ONLY

RE-ROOF W/SANTA FE SPANIS
H "'S"™ PEACH COLOR

RE-ROOF W/SANTAFE *S*™ CLA
Y TILE TERRACOTA COLOR

RE-ROOF W/ WHITE #1 METAL
PANNELS

REV. TO ROOF P#07030164 C
HANTE TO METAL WHITE#1

REV. TO A#06096139 (METAL
ROOF STAMP



SEQ

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

BOA#.

34301-2

31079-3

32679-3

33946-2

33708-3

34563-1

34564-1

34565-1

28189-4

STA

PRE

FIN

FIN

COM

COM

COM

COM

CoMm

FIN

PAGE 5
AGENDA
July 26, 2007

OWNER. ..o .... JOB LOCATION. .. PROJECT........
PODRASKY
FRANCISCO &V 1320 LUGO AVE NEW 2 STY
EL1ZABETH PONS RESIDENCE
CHARLES GEORGE REV. TO
A#06056179
(STAMP
CARLOS 5330 BANYAN DR REV. TO
RODRIGUEZ W A#07037259
EILEEN T (STAMP
CARLOS 641 ZAMORA AVE ENCLOSE
KAMIMURA W EXISTING
GISELE WIDME CARPORT
ROD E SIMMONS 715 CREMONA AVE TAKEOVER TO
&/W CECILIA A#07046609
MIGUEL DAUD &W 5740 SW 119 ST REP. (10)
BRIDGET WHITE WINDOWS
VASHTI H 6600 MAYNADA ST RE-ROOF
CHAMBERS W/SSPANISH "'S"
RONALD F 190 EDGEWATER  PAINT WALLS
MOORMAN DR BM-2144-40
CESAR DEL REY 17 TAHITI REV TO
BEACH ISLAND  A#05066136

DAVID W JOHNSON

DAVID W JOHNSON

DAVID JOHNSON
ARCH

A. TAQUECHEL &
ASSOC.

ORLANDO M
FORTUN

KATRINA
MOKHARTI

OBENOUR ROOFING

OWNER

URBAN

ARCHITECTS, INC

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

(METAL ROOF STAMP)

REV. TO A#060056179 (META
L ROOF STAMP)

REV. TO A#07037259 (METAL
ROOF STAMP)

H.OLIVA,D.SACKMAN

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL
C.M. 06.20.07

REPLACE (10) WHITE WINDOW
S

RE-ROOF W/ SPANISH *'S™ TE
RRACOTA COLOR

PAINT WALLS BM/2144-40 LT
GREEN & TRIM WHITE

H.OLIVA,R.SIXTO



SEQ

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

BOA#.

34566-1

34567-1

34129-2

34568-1

34569-1

33427-2

34570-1

34571-1

34572-1

STA

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

CoMm

COM

CARLOS
PALOMINO &
WZ1VONNE E

ROSCOE W
THOMPSON &W
DOROTHEA C

STEVEN L
KRINGOLD &W
KAREN J

WADE C
PETERSON &W JO
WANDA

LUCY ALICE
SIDNER

SERGIO PINO &
TATIANA

D W HOTEL
CONDOMINIUM INC
JOSE
TRESPALACIOS

FRANK LABRADOR
&W

PAGE 6

AGENDA
July 26, 2007
JOB LOCATION. .. PROJECT........
175 W SUNRISE  PAVER
AVE DRIVEWAY , WALKWA
Y&PA
441 VALENCIA (3) BRONZE
AVE 602 ACCORDION SHUT
443 BARBAROSSA REV. TO
AVE A#07066262
1518 SARRIA AVE (6) WHITE
ACCORDIONS
1101 COLUMBUS  (4)PANNEL, (3)CO
BLVD LONIAL, (8)
325 TAKEOVER TO
LEUCADENDRA DR A#07037038
700 BILTMORE (1) BEIGE
WAY ACCORD 10N
1226 PALERMO BRICK PAVER
AVE DWY & WALK
741 N GREENWAY RE-ROOF
DR W/ALRUSA

BARREL

ANDY ZI1TMAN

MOSTO GENERAL
CONTRACTORS,
INC.

JOHN H BUSCHER

ROLL-A-WAY

ROLL-A-WAY

DENIS K SOLANO

ROLLADEN, INC.
MIAMI BRICK
CONTRACTORS

T&S ROOFING
SYSTEMS, INC.

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

PAVER DRIVEWAY ,WALKWAY &
PATIO

(3) BRONZE ACCORDION SHUT
TERS

M.SARDINAS, B.BROCKHOUSE

AS NOTED
(6) WHITE ACCORDION SHUTT
ERS

(4)PANNELS, (3) COLONIAL,
& (8)ACCORDIONS

L.JAUREGUI ,M_SARDINAS

(1) BEIGE ACCORDION SHUTT
ERS

BRICK PAVER DRIVEWAY & WA
LKWAY, REMOVE PATIO SLAB

*** HISTORICAL *** RE-ROO
F W/ ALTUSA BARREL FUME



SEQ

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

BOA#.

34573-1

34575-1

27647-5

34514-1

32843-5

34576-1

34326-2

34577-1

STA

COM

COM

FIN

CcoMm

CoMm

COM

COM

COM

LIANA GUILARTE

JAMES & KARINA
BORJA

MARY ANN DEGAN

JORGE ECHARTE
&W MARITA

CAROLYN
MITCHEL &
GUSTAVO F RI

KIRKSTEIN
IRICK & CARLOS
PEREZ

JAMES H.
HNATYSZYN/W
TERRI

JEFFREY BRYAN
&W

PAGE 7
AGENDA

July 26, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..

30 PHOENETIA
AVE

1131 SUNSET RD

521 MINORCA AVE

1411 SARRIA AVE

6842 SUNRISE
TERR

401 ARAGON AVE

616 ALCAZAR AVE

1048 MALAGA AVE

PROJECT........

PAINT WALLS
(SW6654)

FI1BERGLASS
SWIMMING POOL

REV. TO
A#07037213

(22)WHITE
ACCORDIONS

TAKEOVER TO
A#07066571

REV. TO
A#07026760(AC
UNI

ALUM.
FENCE , GATES&COL
UMNS

NEW ROOF
W/ALTUSA
"S"TERR

ARMANDO
GONZALEZ
PAINTING

DAVIS
ENGINEERING

PARADIGM INT. D

FIREMAN®S D

TABIO
ENGINEERING
CORP.

ALEJANDRO SILVA

PARADISE GATES
& ENTRY

SYSTEMS, INC

CONTRERA
ROOFING

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

PAINT WALLS (SW6654)

FIBERGLASS SWIMMING POOL

NEED TO RE-SCHEDULE

NEED TO RE-SCHEDULE

B.BROCKHOUSE ,M.SARDINAS

REV. TO A#07026760 (ADD A

C UNITS & ENCLOSURE)

B.HERSH, L.JAUREGUI

NEW ROOF W/ ALTUSA *S™ TE
RRACOTA TILE TO MATCH



SEQ
62

63

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

BOA#.

34578-1

34579-1

34580-1

34581-1

34040-2

34582-1

34485-2

34583-1

33321-2

STA

CoMm

CcoMm

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COURTNEY R
THOMPSON

BLACKSTAR
APPRAISERS INC
ALBERTO
RODRIGUEZ &W
ILEANA V

ALFREDO J
BALSERA

RODOLFO
BALLINA &W
MERCEDES

BRUCE P
STEINBERGER &W
MARGARET

ROBERT J
DIXSON &W
LOLITA

STANLEY
ZAKARIN &W
ARLENE

JOSE VALDES &W
ESTRELLA P

PAGE 8
AGENDA

July 26, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..
5307 ORDUNA DR

224 PALERMO AVE

308 ROMANO AVE

715 PALERMO AVE

1420 SAN
BENITO AVE

711 PARADISO

AVE

1518 PALANCIA

AVE

375 CAMPANA AVE

1100 LUGO AVE

PROJECT........

ROOF ADDITION
W/FLAT WHHT

GENERATOR

REP. (10)
WINDOWS (WHITE)

REP. (11)WIN.&(3
)DOORS (WHT

REV TO
P#07060046

REP. (13)WIN.
&(6)DOOR(WHT

RE-ROOF
W/MONIER ESPANA

(21) WHITE
ACCORDI0ONS

REV TO
P#07030308

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..
MAK BUILDERS
EDWARD A
LANDERS

DUO FAST
CONSTRUCTION

BRICKS &
STONES, INC.

JAL CONSULTANTS

BRICKS &

STONES, INC.

AHEAD GENERAL
CONTRACTORS

FLORIDA
HURRICANE
PROTECTION

JORGE LLAMA

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

ROOF ADDITION W/FLAT WHIT
E TILE

GENERATOR

*** HISTORICAL *** REP. (1
0)WIN.(WHT FRM,BRZ TINT)

REPLACE (11) WINDOWS & (3
) DOORS (WHITE)

B.HERSH, B.BROCKHOUSE

REPLACE (13) WINDOWS &(6)

DOORS (WHITE FRAME)

D.SACKMAN, E.LLANO

(21) WHITE ACCORDION SHUT

TERS

D .SACKMAN, B.BROCKHOUSE



SEQ

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

BOA#.

34584-1

33592-3

27113-7

26891-8

34586-1

34587-1

34346-2

29798-11

29457-5

STA

COM

CoMm

FIN

FIN

COM

COM

COM

FIN

FIN

THOMAS PARKER

RODOLFO LAWSON
&W MATILDE

TOM HUSTON JR
&W MARY S

JOSE A PERERA
&W CATHY G

PETER J
MCDOUGAL &W
MONICA 1

SHERWYN L
WEISS &W
LILLIAN

JOSE P FERRER

& YVETTE FERRER

C WAYNE MANNING

PHILIP LOGUE

PAGE 9
AGENDA

July 26, 2007

JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........

1328 SOROLLA
AVE

7431 MONACO ST

1001 MANATI AVE

941 SAN PEDRO
AVE

1532 TREVINO
AVE

1000 E PONCE
DE LEON BLVD

1401 CECILIA
AVE

5001 HAMMOCK
LAKE DR

2920 COLUMBUS

(15) WHITE
ACCORDI0ONS

REV. TO
A#07057232

REV TO
P#05010010

REV TO
P#05090137

RE-ROOF
W/ZATLANTIS
FLAT W

NEW DENSDECK
W/SPRAY FOAM

REP.CBS WALL
W/BLACK FENC

REV TO
P#06050446

REV TO

AAA HOUSE
DOCTOR, INC.

MARK TOUZE P.E.

BRUCE
BROCKHOUSE ARCH

CAD STUDIO
ARCHITECTURE,
INC.

PALM ROOFING

WEATHER TIGHT
ROOFING

OWNER

PORTUONDO &
PEROTTI
ARCHITECTS

AMARO TAQUECHEL

- REMARKS. . . .. ..

(15) WHITE ACCORDIONS

E.LLANO,M.SARDINAS

E.LLANO, D.SACKMAN

B.HERSH,M.SARDINAS

RE-ROOF W/FLAT WHITE TILE

9" ATLANTIS SHAKE

INSTALL NEW DENSDECK W/SP
RAY FOAM SYSTEM SILICONE

D.SACKMAN, B.BROCKHOUSE

REV TO P#06050446(GENERAT
OR)

B.HERSH,R.SIXTO



SEQ

81

82

83

84

85

85

86

86

87

BOA#.

34590-1

34591-1

34592-1

34593-1

34536-1

34536-2

34535-1

34535-2

34594-1

STA

CcoMm

COM

COM

COM

CoMm

CoMm

CoMm

CoMm

CoMm

&/W TERESA
ROBERT KORN
VENERA
HOLDINGS LLC
GEORGE M
WILSON & JANE
WILSON TRS

STUART WALDMAN
W TRACY

V C PROJECT
CORP

V C PROJECT
CORP

C V PROJECT

C V PROJECT

PETER E COHEN
&W ALLISON R

PAGE 10
AGENDA

July 26, 2007

JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........

BLV

7202 MONACO ST

6705 RED ROAD

6867 GRANADA
BLVD

5781 SW 116
STREET

615 BIRD ROAD

615 BIRD ROAD

611 BIRD ROAD

611 BIRD ROAD

5820 SW 118 ST

P#06060072
CONCRETE PAVER
DWY & APPR

BURGUNDY
AWNINGS

RE-ROOF W/
SPANISH "'S"
RE-ROOF W/
METAL ROOF WHT
SWIMMING POOL
& DECK

SWIMMING POOL
& DECK

SWIMMING POOL
& DECK

SWIMMING POOL
& DECK

ROOF ADDITION
W/ALTUSA *'S

ANNA GROHOSKI

SASHA HART

HEIGHTS ROOFING

HEIGHTS ROOFING

JERSEY
ELECTRIC CORP.

JERSEY
ELECTRIC CORP.

JERSEY
ELECTRIC CORP.

JERSEY
ELECTRIC CORP.

ROBERTO SYRIS

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

CONCRETE PAVERS DRIVEWAY
& (2) APPROACHES

BURGUNDY AWNINGS

RE-ROOF W/SPANISH "'S' CON
CRETE TERRACOTA TILE

RE-ROOF W/ METAL ROOF WHI
TE 1
ATTENDANCE 1S MANDATORY

ATTENDANCE 1S MANDATORY

ATTENDANCE 1S MANDATORY
ATTENDANCE

IS MANDATORY

ROOF ADDITION W/ ALTUSA ™
S" TILE BLEND 50/50%



SEQ

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

BOA#.

34589-1

32834-3

34595-1

34596-1

34597-1

34598-1

34599-1

34539-1

34600-1

34602-1

STA

COM

FIN

COM

CcoMm

CoMm

CcoMm

CoMm

COM

COM

CoMm

CHRISTOPHER
PAVLO &W JESSIE

RORDAM ANNA B

EDUARDO GOUDIE

ANDREW S
HEITNER &W
JANET

SOLBRISA C &
LEACROFT R.

HENRY J
PFLEGER &W
JEANIE L

OSVALDO VENTO
&W NANCY

1415 ROBBIA
AVENUE LLC

GABLES ESTATES
HOMEOWNERS ASSC

SERGIO AKSELRAD

PAGE 11
AGENDA
July 26, 2007

JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........

101 MIRACLE 2 SIGNS "NEXXT

MILE CAFE"

4940 HAMMOCK NEW RESIDENCE

LAKE DR

2420 GRANADA BEIGE & BROWN

BLVD MIX CANOPY

805 MESSINA AVE 19 IMPACT
WINDOWS (BRONZE

700 SALDANO AVE 16 IMPACT

WINDOWS(WHT FRA

520 HARDEE AVE RE-ROOF W/9"

FLAT RED TIL

6950 SUNRISE DR POOL RENOVATION

1415 ROBBIA AVE POOL & SPA
ARVIDA PKWY LANDSCAPING
GUARDHOUSE LIGHTS IN ENT

530 MARQUESA
DRIVE

SWIMMING POOL

AlA ELECTRIC
SIGNS & NEON,
INC.
PORTUONDO
PEROZZI

OWNER

ENGINEERING
EXPRESS

ENGINEERING
EXPRESS
M. PIERCE INC

AQUADYNAMICS
WATERHOUSE
CONSTRUCTION

ALEJANDRO PINO
CURTIS P_E

ROY TUTTLE

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

2 SIGNS "NEXXT CAFE™"

B.HERSH,G.PRATT

DARK BROWN, LIGHT BROWN &
BEIGE CANOPY

19 IMPACT WINDOWS (BRONZE
FRAME & CLEAR GLASS)

16 IMPACT WINDOWS (WHITE
FRAME )

*** HISTORICAL ***RE-ROOF
W/RED FLAT CEMENT TILE

POOL RENOVATION & ADD
INITY EDGE

INF

SWIMMING POOL

NEW LANDSCAPING LIGHTS ON

CONDOMINIUM ENTRANCE

SWIMMING POOL



SEQ

98

99

101

102

103

104

105

108

109

BOA#.

34603-1

33760-2

34604-1

34605-1

34606-1

34607-1

34509-2

34608-1

34609-1

STA

COM

COM

COM

CcoMm

CoMm

CoMm

CoMm

COM

COM

LUCIA FRAGA

RODRIGO ROMANO
&W ERIKA P TUGE

201 BIRD RD LLC

TURQUESA GROUP
INC

NELSON M
TARACIDO &W
MONICA

JESUS F PENA
&W LI1A B YAFFAR

CITY OF CORAL
GABLES

JOAQUIN TRIAS
& W/ HORTENSIA

GABRIEL PASOS
&W AMALIA

PAGE 12
AGENDA

July 26, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..

6920 SUNRISE PL

636 MAJORCA AVE

201 BIRD RD

2315-23 LE
JEUNE RD

821 MILAN AVE

809 MARIANA AVE

836 PARADISO
AVE

1570 SOPERA AVE

PROJECT........

NEW ROOF
W/SANTAFE *'S*™
Co

TAKEOVER TO
A#07057033
PAINT ROOF
W/BM/2090-30
1 DOOR
REPLACEMENT (WHT
FR
4 AWNINGS
RECOVER(STRIPE)
1 AWNING
RECOVER (BROWN)

MONUMENT

GENERATOR

RE-ROOF
W/NORDIC FLAT
TIL

REINALD
INFANTE ROOFING

JUAN A.
RODRIGUEZ

UNITED SERVICE
& CONS

ANTHONY LEON

EL SOL AWNINGS
INC

EL SOL AWNINGS
INC

GERARDO VAZQUEZ

ALL AMERICAN
GENERAL
CONSTRUCTION

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

NEW ROOF W/SANTAFE ™S CO
FFE FUME TILE

D.SACKMAN,M.SARDINAS

PAINT ROOF W/BM/2090-30 T
ERRACOTTA

1 DOOR REPLACEMENT(WHITE
FRAME)

4 AWNING RECOVER (BLUE)

1 AWNING RECOVER (BROWN)

B.HERSH,M.SARDINAS

GENERATOR

RE-ROOF W/ NORDIC FLAT ME
SQUITE ROOF TILE



SEQ
110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

BOA#.

29011-8

34511-1

34611-1

29631-4

26983-3

29775-8

34612-1

33651-2

34293-2

STA

FIN

COM

CoMm

MED

FIN

FIN

COM

PRE

COM

BERNARDO
NAVARRO

FRANK J SEGREDO

SAAD HAMDAN

VALENCIA
CARRIAGE HOMES
LTD

GILBERT T
PEKAR &W ELSA
ALBERT M ARISSO

CITY OF CORAL
GABLES

RODNEY C
LANGER & W
BLANCA KEL

JOSE L
GUGGENHEIM &

PAGE 13
AGENDA

July 26, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..
301 SANTANDER

AVE

6701 RIVIERA DR

1032 CORAL WAY

438 VALENCIA

AVENUE

280 LAS BRISAS
CT

1428 DORADO AVE

342 SAN
LORENZO AVE

640 NAVARRE AVE

3600 TOLEDO ST

PROJECT........

REV TO
A#06120233

SWIMMING POOL
& SPA

CHICAGO BRICK
DRIVEWAY

REV TO
A#06066720&MED

REV. TO
P#05060066

REV TO
A#05126569

STOREFRONT

ADDITION/REMODE
L

REV. TO
P#07070020

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..
JORGE L

VILLAVICENCIO
ARCH

JORGE AVINO

OLIVA BRICK INC

BELLIN & PRATT
ARCHITECTS,
LLC.

RAMON PACHECO

BRAVO
ARCHITECTURE

CITY
CONSTRUCTION
GROUP, INC.

RAMON COLLADO

MIAMI
CORP.

PAVING

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

D .SACKMAN

B.HERSH

SWIMMING POOL & SPA

*** HISTORICAL *** CHICAG
O BRICK DRIVEWAY&2 APPROA
EXPIRED SIGNATURE & MED S
TAMP

A_ALVAREZ,N.SOTO

EXPIRED SIGNATURE

STOREFRONT

M.SARDINAS,H.OLIVA

AS NOTED
ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL

C.M. 06.20.07
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SEQ BOA#. STA OWNER.......... JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........ ARCHI ./ENG. .. .. APP.. REJ.. DEF.. REMARKS. . ... ... .. ... .....
119 31457-5 FIN LYNNE M SAYEG 540 ALTARA AVE REV. TO FILER AND NEED TO RE-SCHEDULED
A#06066379 HAMMOND ARCH
INC
120 26590-12 FIN STEVEN PRICE 11085 MARIN ST REV TO ALBERTO J REV TO P#06010285(METAL R
&W DEBRA P#06010285 OTERO ARCHITECT OO0F)
121 34615-1 COM THOMAS G 119 CAMILO AVE POOL LASTAYO PADILLA POOL
ALBERTS &W
NANCY
122 29974-8 MED GC OF CORAL 105-15 S DIXIE OFF/CONDO(8617- BEHAR FONT & FULL BOARD(FOR MED)
GABLES LLC HWY Z) PARTNERS
B.B,E.L,B.H,M._S.
123 34616-1 COM STEVEN PRICE 11085 MARIN ST METAL ROOF PROFESSIONAL METAL ROOF
&W DEBRA ROOFING & SALES
124  34617-1 COM LEON N 1221 LUGO AVE BRICK PAVER INTERLOCKING BRICK PAVER DRIVEWAY & (2
PATRICIOS &W DWY & (2) APP SYSTEMS OF ) APPROACHES
YVETTE M MIAMI
125 34531-2 COM ARTHUR L 1420 PALANCIA  RE-ROOF W/ DISTINGUISHED ATTENDANCE 1S MANDATORY
GALLAGHER &W AVE ALTUSA "S™ FUM CONTRACTING
ANGELICA
126 34619-1 COM MIGUEL MESA 2525 INDIAN CONCRETE SLAB  WOODARD 1 CONCRETE SLAB
MOUND TRAL WARCON
127 34394-2 PRE ALAIN POSTIC 768 ALHAMBRA ADDITION EDDY FRANCES L.JAUREGUI ,M.SARDINAS

CIR



SEQ

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

132 records listed

BOA#.

34543-2

34620-1

34621-1

34397-3

34622-1

34623-1

34624-1

STA

PRE

COM

COM

COM

CoMm

CoMm

CoMm

GABLES TOWER
LLC

JEFFREY
MCCULLOUGH

RAUL F HERRERO
&W CRISTINA

MURIEL S ROGERS

JOSE 1 LEON

BOWERS REAL
ESTATE INC

ROBERT E ROSE
& W CAROLYN A

PAGE 15
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July 26, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..

136 MIRACLE
MILE

1453 ALEGRIANO

AVE

1410 FERDINAND
ST
731 DAVIS RD

428 ALEDO AVE

1202 SALZEDO ST

6200 RIVIERA DR

PROJECT......

SIGN"DENTISTRY
VITAL DENT

RE-ROOF

W/NORDIC LT

BROWN

RE-ROOF SANTA
FE"S"TERRAC

REV TO
P#05060507

REV TO

P#06060371(COLO

R)

REV TO
P#07060248

PAINT

ART SIGN
COMPANY

PRESTIGE
ROOFING &
ASSOCIATES
PRESTIGE
PALMER ROOF
TECH, INC.

W.J PEREZ
ROOFING

LAWRENCE

BM/2171-30&2171 PAINTING INC

-60

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

L.JAUREGUI ,L.SOUSA

RE-ROOF W/NORDIC FLAT LT
BROWN

RE-ROOF W/SANTA FE SPANIS
H"S" FUME

REV TO P#05060507(COLOR C
HANGE)

REV TO P#06060371(ARIZONA
&ARKANSAS)

REV TO P#07060248(NORDIC
GREY TILE)

PAINT BM2171-30&2171-60






